(1)
(2)
Biopsy system technical data
Item code 07304B000001
box 1 pcs.
dimensions product code
14 G x 10 cm  07315S210100
14 G x 15 cm  07315S210150

18 G x 15 cm 07MCXS1815BP
18 G x 20 cm 07MCXS1820BP
ordering information
box 5 pcs
(1)
(2)
dimensions product code
13 G x 10 cm  07PRE1310
14 G x 7 cm  07PRE1407
14 G x 10 cm  07PRE1410
14 G x 15 cm  07PRE1415
14 G x 20 cm  07PRE1420
16 G x 10 cm  07PRE1610
16 G x 15 cm  07PRE1615
16 G x 20 cm  07PRE1620
16 G x 25 cm  07PRE1625
18 G x 7 cm  07PRE1807
18 G x 10 cm  07PRE1810
18 G x 15 cm  07PRE1815
18 G x 20 cm  07PRE1820
18 G x 25 cm  07PRE1825
20 G x 10 cm  07PRE2010
20 G x 15 cm  07PRE2015
20 G x 20 cm  07PRE2020
Precisa technical data
length 7-25 cm
diameter     13-20 G
box     5 pcs